N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

13/02/2022 - 10:31

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

FUSCO Andrea

SAMMITO Vincenzo

FRANCAVILLA Massimo

PIZZETTI Alberto

SFORZA Lorenzo

ALTINI Lorenzo

GHIDONI Samuele

POLO Alessandro

CASSIBBA Lorenzo

BUFFIN Federico

COLUCCI Edoardo

CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso

MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A

GENZINI Andrea

ORLANDI Matteo
BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro
FRANCHINI Andrea
RUVOLO Nicolo'
DELSANTO Stefano

ROVEI Federico

NARDO Gabriele

AIMAR Alessio

ZENZON Giulio

FERRARI Giacomo
MASSOLA Mirko
LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo
FERRARIS Stefano Maria
PORRELLO Giorgio
MAIALETTI Andrea
TAVERNITI Fabio

RUA Lorenzo

MAGALDI Andrea

DE ANGELIS Alessio Luigi

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2 C

2004

2003

2004

2004

2007

2004

2004

2004

2001

2002

2003

2006

2006

2004

2005

2004

2003

2005

2005

2004

2005

2006

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2003

2003

2004

2004

2006

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

24.69

25.12

25.20

25.24

25.41

25.62

25.49

25.15

25.70

25.45

26.13

25.72

25.56

26.33

26.56

25.71

25.89

26.26

25.75

25.94

26.21

26.51

26.24

25.80

26.83

26.00

26.61

26.46

26.64

26.63

27.37

2714

27.74

26.49

26.99

27.02

27.28

27.53

27.43

27.62

28.01

27.47

28.10

27.59

28.01

28.28

27.87

27.77

28.63

28.50

28.17

28.69

28.78

28.58

28.35

28.83

29.40

28.40

29.39

28.83

29.40

29.27

29.48

28.77

29.17

28.59

ARRIVO Record

51.18

52.11

52.22

52.52

52.94

53.05

53.11

53.16

53.17

53.55

53.72

53.73

53.84

54.20

54.33

54.34

54.39

54.43

54.44

54.72

54.79

54.86

55.07

55.20

55.23

55.39

55.44

55.86

55.91

56.11

56.14

56.31

56.33
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

62

64

65

66

67

68

68

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

LEVATI Mattia

NOCITA Lorenzo

PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo
LOGGIA Daniele
BALDINO Andrea
DEREGIBUS Alessandro
BORI Mattia

RENALDIN Gianluca
GIUDICE Andrea
MARANGON Alessandro
ANDREOTTI Ruben
MOSCA Pietro Edoardo
MONTELEONE Steven
MUCCIONE Nicolo'
BRILLO Filippo
CERRATO Pietro
ODORIZZ| Fabio
FRANCHINI Luca
BARBIN Nicolo'

PUPO Anthony Jesus
CASANOVA BORCA Carlo
SGOTTO Filippo
MORMONE Marcello
MARGARIA Giosue'
CAPUTO Andrea
PREGNOLATO Davide
FERRARI Alessandro
SFOLCINI Laerte
FIANDRA Nicola
OEBELS Alex

PADOVAN Marco Vuong
DESSANAI Federico
AIMASSO Alessandro Duc T
SAVOIA Mattia

ROSA Luca

SUROLLI Lorenzo Luigi
FORNONI Manuel

RIVA Vittorio

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2006

2006

2004

2007

2008

1998

2007

2007

2005

2006

2007

2006

2000

2003

2007

2006

2006

2006

2004

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

2007

2006

2007

2008

2004

2006

2006

2007

2008

2007

2003

2008

2006

2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Aosta Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Hydro Sport Savigliano

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Titans asd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Hydro Sport Savigliano
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Aosta Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Titans asd

Biella Nuoto

26.80

2710

27.18

27.36

27.31

27.77

27.01

27.26

27.56

27.76

28.09

2712

27.53

27.64

27.90

28.27

28.20

27.62

28.34

27.51

27.61

27.52

28.12

28.21

28.41

27.58

27.95

27.93

28.71

28.71

28.06

29.06

28.49

28.58

28.88

28.55

28.86

28.44

29.60

29.45

29.47

29.30

29.62

29.38

30.15

29.92

29.81

29.74

29.47

30.46

30.09

29.99

29.76

29.53

29.65

30.26

29.99

30.89

30.80

30.98

30.39

30.32

30.25

31.12

31.00

31.02

30.54

30.54

31.21

30.25

30.91

30.86

30.57

30.90

30.66

31.15

ARRIVO Record

56.40

56.55

56.65

56.66

56.93

57.15

57.16

57.18

57.37

57.50

57.56

57.58

57.62

57.63

57.66

57.80

57.85

57.88

58.33

58.40

58.41

58.50

58.51

58.53

58.66

58.70

58.95

58.95

59.25

59.25

59.27

59.31

59.40

59.44

59.45

59.45

59.52

59.59
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POS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

COGNOME E NOME

BELLI Sergio

COLETTA Tommaso
CALABRO' Tommaso
MAGLIONE Federico
SASSO Nicola
SCORNAVACCHE Daniele
LISI Alessandro

SANTO Mattia

POCCHIOLA Umberto Pietro

CORTONA Matteo
GILARDI Guglielmo

DI COSMO Edoardo
FALABRINO Federico
BUGGIN Mattias Emanuel
BOCCHETTA Alberto
LABRIOLA Emanuele
CALCAGNO Luca Raul
MODARELLI Enrico
MAIALETTI Marco
NAVARRETTA Tommaso
RUFFINATTO Michele
AITA Gabriele

STROE Alexandru
SAVIOLO Lorenzo
BONAMICI Matteo
ROFFINO Federico
PAGLIERO Michele
OLIVA Francesco
GIACHINO Paolo
MALTESE Alessandro
ROGGIA Nicolo'
FROVA Pietro
VENEZIA Alessio
BIZZARO Gianmarco
MONGE Pietro

BAIMA Alessandro
D'ORIA Federico Mattia

BIZAU Stefano

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2006

2007

2007

2007

2003

2007

2008

2007

2007

2004

2002

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2006

2008

2007

2005

2007

2005

2006

2008

2003

2008

2005

2007

2005

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino

Aosta Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Swimming Club Alessandria
Nuotatori Canavesani
Hydro Sport Savigliano
Titans asd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Polisp Ovest Ticino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Hydro Sport Savigliano
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Biella Nuoto

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

28.56

29.33

28.88

28.55

28.87

28.40

28.86

29.20

28.95

28.96

28.89

29.23

29.55

29.05

29.93

28.91

29.98

29.57

28.94

30.34

29.00

29.79

29.96

30.81

30.41

30.02

30.63

30.44

30.13

30.42

30.64

31.32

30.97

30.99

31.58

31.83

31.50

31.83

31.20

30.53

30.99

31.59

31.34

31.86

31.46

31.21

31.52

31.52

31.65

31.68

31.93

32.62

31.86

33.09

32.43

32.87

33.74

32.43

34.16

33.42

33.81

33.11

33.52

34.01

33.47

33.76

34.21

34.05

33.88

33.27

33.99

34.80

34.75

34.57

35.36

35.27

ARRIVO Record

59.76

59.86

59.87

1'00.14

1'00.21

1'00.26

1'00.32

1'00.41

1'00.47

1'00.48

1'00.54

1'00.91

1'01.48

1'01.67

1'01.79

1'02.00

1'02.41

1'02.44

1'02.68

1'02.77

1'03.16

1'03.21

1'03.77

1'03.92

1'03.93

1'04.03

1'04.10

1'04.20

1'04.34

1'04.47

1'04.52

1'04.59

1'04.96

1'05.79

1'06.33

1'06.40

1'06.86

1'07.10
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POS

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

COGNOME E NOME

FARINON Gabriele
MAZZIA PICIOT Filippo
VOLPATO Leonardo
MANIERO Elia

MANGANI Pietro

BOERO Alessandro
NEBIOLO Alberto Giovanni
MOLINO Carlo

ZANARDI Giacomo
PELLATI Alessandro Nicol
BOLLITO Matteo

ROSSO Andrea

FINO Francesco

NON CLASSIFICATI

INCARNATO Samuel
MATTIACCI Giovanni
ROMANO Alessandro
SCIACCA Orazio Ali'
SIMONE Alfredo

Pubblicata: 13/02/2022 ore 10:56

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2008

2006

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007
2006
2007
2006
2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Biella Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Hydro Sport Savigliano

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Nuotatori Canavesani
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

32.06

32.75

32.77

32.93

32.92

33.16

32.55

34.52

32.94

33.85

34.80

35.72

36.99

35.48

35.06

35.42

35.45

36.18

36.62

37.46

36.39

38.21

37.40

36.77

38.84

42.59

ARRIVO Record

1'07.54

1'07.81

1'08.19

1'08.38

1'09.10

1'09.78

1'10.01

1'10.91

1'11.15

1'11.25

1'11.57

1'14.56

1'19.58

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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